
DAILY PROGRAM COURTS 1-4 

Wednesday19th February 2025 Event Block Round 3 Block A 
South Africa v Spain – Courts 1 and 2 Egypt v USA- Courts 3 and 4 

 

Courts 1 2 3 4 
Country South Africa v Spain South Africa v Spain Egypt v USA Egypt v USA 
Event 
Doubles 
Time 8 am 

Reg Bamford 
Andrew Hobbs 

v 
Nicolas Denizot 

Juan Ojeda 
 

Judith Hanekom 
William Louw 

v 
Begona Elzaburu 
Julian Gutierrez 

 

Mohamed Nasr 
Mohamed Taha 

v 
Ben Rothman 
Blake Fields 

Khaled Kamel 
Yasser Sayed 

v 
Matthew Essick 

Tom Balding 

Event 
Singles 1 

Start approx. 11 
am 

Reg Bamford 
v 

Julian Gutierrez 
 

Judith Hanekom 
v 

Nicolas Denizot 
 

Mohamed Nasr 
v 

Matthew Essick 

Yasser Sayed 
v 

Ben Rothman 

Event 
Singles 2 

Start approx.  
2 .45 pm 

William Louw 
v 

Juan Ojeda 
  

Andrew Hobbs 
v 

Begona Elzaburu 
  

Khaled Kamel 
v 

Blake Fields 

Mohamed Taha 
v 

Tom Balding 

 



DAILY PROGRAM COURTS 5-8 

Wednesday19th February 2025 Event Block Round 3 Block B 
Australia v England – Courts 5 and 6 New Zealand v Ireland - Courts 7 and 8 

 

Courts 5 6 7 8 
Country Aus v England Aus v England New Zealand v Ireland New Zealand v Ireland 
Event 
Doubles 
Time 8 am 

Malcolm Fletcher 
Ed Wilson 

v 
Jamie Burch 

Euan Burridge 

Robert Fletcher 
Greg Fletcher 

v 
Jack Good 

Aston Wade 
 

Edmund Fordyce 
Logan McCorkindale 

v 
Mark Stephens 

Rob O’Donoghue 
 

Felix Webby 
Levi Franks 

v 
Evan Newell 
Alan Looney 

 
Event 
Singles 1 

Start approx. 11 
am 

Robert Fletcher 
v 

Jamie Burch 
 

Ed Wilson 
v 

Jack Good 
 

Edmund Fordyce 
v 

Mark Stephens 
 

Felix Webby 
v 

Rob O’Donoghue 
 

Event 
Singles 2 

Start approx.  
2 .45 pm 

Malcolm Fletcher 
v 

Euan Burridge 
 

Greg Fletcher 
v 

Aston Wade 
 

Logan McCorkindale 
v 

Evan Newell 
 

Levi Franks 
v 

Alan Looney 
 

 


